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WINKLEMAN, MARION vs. THEARD MD, FRANZ

REGISTER OF ACTIONS

CASE No. 2003-3752

07239700 %7:397¢4%72)

Case Type:
Date Filed:

Location:
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Location : All Courts Help

Injury or Damage - Medical
Malpractice

08/29/2003

41st District Court

PARTY INFORMATION

Lead Attorneys

Defendant THEARD, FRANZ, MD DAVID S JEANS
Retained
915-832-7200(W)
Plaintiff WINKLEMAN, MARION HEATHER RONCONI
Retained
915-532-7005(W)
EVENTS & ORDERS OF THE COURT
DISPOSITIONS
01/24/2006 [ Nonsuit (Judicial Officer: Conversion, Conversion)

01/24/2006

08/29/2003
09/08/2003
09/09/2003
09/09/2003

11/14/2003
02/19/2004
05/03/2004
05/26/2004
06/09/2004
06/16/2004
07/01/2004
07/01/2004
07/12/2004
07/13/2004
07/20/2004
07/22/2004
08/09/2004
08/16/2004
08/19/2004
08/31/2004
09/02/2004
09/02/2004
09/24/2004
09/24/2004
10/01/2004
10/13/2004
10/13/2004
12/20/2004
03/10/2005
03/22/2005
04/06/2005
04/14/2005
05/27/2005
06/15/2005
06/28/2005
07/15/2005
07/27/2005
08/08/2005
08/08/2005

Converted Disposition:
Party: WINKLEMAN, MARION Disposition: NON-SUIT
Party(WINKLEMAN, MARION)
Judgment: () - Other

Nonsuit (Judicial Officer: Conversion, Conversion)
Converted Disposition:
Party: THEARD, FRANZ Disposition: NON-SUIT
Party(THEARD, FRANZ, MD)
Judgment: () - Other

OTHER EVENTS AND HEARINGS

Plaintiff's Original Petition
Order Authorizing Service
Citation
Citation

THEARD, FRANZ Served

Response Received

Civil Service Answer Default (Response Case Event)
Report
Certificate of Written Discovery
Notice of Written Deposition
Notice of Intent to Take Deposition
Notice of Written Deposition
Certificate of Deposition
Certificate of Deposition
Certificate of Deposition
Certificate of Deposition
Notice of Written Deposition
Certificate of Written Discovery
Notice of Written Deposition
Certificate of Deposition
Certificate of Written Discovery
Notice of Written Deposition
Notice of Written Deposition
Certificate of Deposition
Certificate of Deposition
Certificate of Deposition
Certificate of Written Discovery
Certificate of Deposition
Certificate of Deposition
Certificate of Deposition
Scheduling Conference (10:30 AM) (Judicial Officer Bramblett, Mary Anne)
Certificate of Deposition
Order Setting Hearing
Scheduling Order
Certificate
Designation of Expert Witness
Certificate of Written Discovery
Notice of Written Deposition
Notice of Written Deposition
Certificate of Written Discovery
Designation of Expert Witness

09/10/2003
11/14/2003
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08/09/2005
08/09/2005
08/10/2005
08/11/2005
08/12/2005
08/15/2005
08/30/2005
08/30/2005
10/17/2005
10/17/2005
10/17/2005
01/27/2006

https://casesearch.epcounty.com/PublicAccess/CaseDetail.aspx?Case]D=3058996

Electronic Filing
Electronic Filing

Notice of Deposition
Notice of Intent to Take Oral Deposition
Electronic Filing
Electronic Filing
Electronic Filing

Notice of Deposition
Electronic Filing

Notice

Certificate of Deposition
Order for Non-Suit
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